
EnviroScan, OGCC <dnr_ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Re: Beren Corp NOAVs Washington County
1 message

Axelson, John <john.axelson@state.co.us> Tue, Nov 27, 2012 at 8:11 AM
To: Dana Wreath <DWreath@berexco.com>
Cc: Rodney Reynolds <Reynoldsr@berexco.com>, Robert Willis <rwillis@burlesonllp.com>, "Burn, Diana"
<Diana.Burn@state.co.us>, James Milne <James.Milne@state.co.us>, OGCC EnviroScan
<OGCC.EnviroScan@state.co.us>

Dana,

The resolution for the NOAVs at the Cook 1-X (document #200337810) & Loudder 2-X (document #200350687)
has been approved.  A signed copy of each NOAV is attached for your records.  Each NOAV has also been
approved in the Colorado Oil & Gas Information System to reflect that all corrective actions were completed.
Thank you,

John Axelson, P.G.
Environmental Protection Specialist, Northeast Region
Colorado Oil & Gas Conservation Commission

Phone:  303-637-7178
Fax:      303-637-7179
Cell:      303-877-9964

Cc.  NOAVs 200337810 & 200350687 - Closure Correspondence

On Mon, Nov 19, 2012 at 8:01 AM, Dana Wreath <DWreath@berexco.com> wrote:

Attached are signed NOAV forms on the Cook and Loudder.

Thanks,

 

Dana Wreath

Beren corp.

 

-- 

2 attachments

Beren Cook NOAV 200337810 Resolved 11-19-12.pdf
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1135K

Beren Loudder NOAV 200350687 Resolved 11-19-12.pdf
1144K
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